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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 17 Women, 50m Fly 14 years and older
2014-05-03 - 18:25 Results
Top Times "Poland" 26.36 DOWGIERT, Anna 00601 Debrecen (HUN) 2012-05-21
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years and older

1. DOWGIERT, Anna 90 WKS Slask Wroclaw 26.77 821
2. URBANCZYK, Aleksandra 87 AZS UL Pl Lodz 27.07 794
3. JANICZEK, Joanna SO 96 UKP Unia Oswiecim 28.56 676
4. PEDA, Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 28.65 670
5. SZKARLAT, Julia SWR 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 29.22 631
6. HARAF, Iga SWR 95 WKS Slask Wroclaw 29.33 624
7. STASINOWSKA, Katarzyna 94 AZS UL Pl Lodz 29.38 621
8. SIKORA, Paulina 93 AZS Warsaw 29.54 611
9. NAWARYNSKA, Katarzyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 29.73 599

10. TOMALA, Aleksandra SR 97 MKS ZRYW Opole 29.82 594
11. ADAMIEC, Dominika SO 99 UKP Unia Oswiecim 29.84 593
12. BOGUCKA, Dagmara SWR 97 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 29.91 588
13. NOWACKA, Aleksandra 90 AZS Warsaw 30.00 583
14. CZARNECKA, Wiktoria 99 Skarpa Lublin 30.04 581
15. PODMAJSTRZY, Joanna 93 Delfin Lodz 30.26 568
16. DYRDA, Karolina SWR 97 WKS Slask Wroclaw 30.34 564
17. SZCZEPANIK, Joanna SO 96 UKP Unia Oswiecim 30.68 545
18. DURCZYNSKA, Katarzyna 99 KS Gornik Radlin 30.72 543
19. KAMIENIARZ, Weronika 99 KS Gornik Radlin 30.82 538

REDNER, Sandra 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 30.82 538
21. SPOLJAR, Sylwia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 31.01 528
22. ILCEWICZ, Edyta 96 Uks Victoria Jozefow 31.08 524
23. KUBIK, Martyna 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 31.09 524
24. PISARCZYK, Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 31.15 521
25. SKORUPA, Monika 99 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 31.18 519
26. WOLOSZYN, Sonia SOc 95 KSZO Ostrowiec 31.25 516
27. KONDOLEWICZ, Aleksandra 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 31.45 506
28. HASNY, Marta SR 98 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 31.74 492
29. ZWIERZCHOWSKA, Zofia 97 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 32.00 480
30. POKRYWKA, Karolina 98 UKS 190 Lodz 32.07 477
31. ZROBEK, Natalia 99 UKS 190 Lodz 32.19 472
32. WRZOSEK, Iga 00 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 32.41 462
33. FILIPKOWSKA, Dominika 99 MKS "Ros" Pisz 32.42 462
34. JAROCHA, Wiktoria 98 KSZO Ostrowiec 32.50 459
35. WALZ, Kornelia 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 32.56 456

PALKA, Maria SO 99 UKP Unia Oswiecim 32.56 456
37. SARNA, Katarzyna 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 32.90 442
38. STAWARZ, Sandra 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 33.00 438
39. KROL, Oliwia 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 33.06 436
40. MALINOWSKA, Zuzanna 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 33.22 429
41. LIGENZA, Oliwia 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 33.40 422
42. JUNAK, Nikola 00 Delfin Lodz 33.65 413
43. NIEMCZYCKA, Julia 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 34.15 395
44. DYKIJ, Dominika 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 34.79 374
45. KOWALSKA, Eliza 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 34.98 368
46. PABIN, Marta 00 Delfin Lodz 35.13 363
47. KNAPIK, Weronika SR 99 KS Piatka Chorzow 35.14 363
48. HALAT, Agnieszka 99 Mosm Tychy 35.24 360
49. WILISOWSKA, Julia 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 38.11 284

DSQ ZAWISZEWSKA, Maja 93 WKS Slask Wroclaw O-4
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 17, Women, 50m Fly

19 - 23 years

1. HARAF, Iga SWR 95 WKS Slask Wroclaw 29.33 624
2. STASINOWSKA, Katarzyna 94 AZS UL Pl Lodz 29.38 621
3. SIKORA, Paulina 93 AZS Warsaw 29.54 611
4. PODMAJSTRZY, Joanna 93 Delfin Lodz 30.26 568
5. WOLOSZYN, Sonia SOc 95 KSZO Ostrowiec 31.25 516

DSQ ZAWISZEWSKA, Maja 93 WKS Slask Wroclaw O-4

17 - 18 years

1. JANICZEK, Joanna SO 96 UKP Unia Oswiecim 28.56 676
2. NAWARYNSKA, Katarzyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 29.73 599
3. TOMALA, Aleksandra SR 97 MKS ZRYW Opole 29.82 594
4. BOGUCKA, Dagmara SWR 97 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 29.91 588
5. DYRDA, Karolina SWR 97 WKS Slask Wroclaw 30.34 564
6. SZCZEPANIK, Joanna SO 96 UKP Unia Oswiecim 30.68 545
7. ILCEWICZ, Edyta 96 Uks Victoria Jozefow 31.08 524
8. ZWIERZCHOWSKA, Zofia 97 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 32.00 480

16 years

1. PEDA, Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 28.65 670
2. SZKARLAT, Julia SWR 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 29.22 631
3. SPOLJAR, Sylwia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 31.01 528
4. PISARCZYK, Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 31.15 521
5. HASNY, Marta SR 98 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 31.74 492
6. POKRYWKA, Karolina 98 UKS 190 Lodz 32.07 477
7. JAROCHA, Wiktoria 98 KSZO Ostrowiec 32.50 459
8. SARNA, Katarzyna 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 32.90 442
9. STAWARZ, Sandra 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 33.00 438

10. DYKIJ, Dominika 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 34.79 374

15 years

1. ADAMIEC, Dominika SO 99 UKP Unia Oswiecim 29.84 593
2. CZARNECKA, Wiktoria 99 Skarpa Lublin 30.04 581
3. DURCZYNSKA, Katarzyna 99 KS Gornik Radlin 30.72 543
4. KAMIENIARZ, Weronika 99 KS Gornik Radlin 30.82 538

REDNER, Sandra 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 30.82 538
6. KUBIK, Martyna 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 31.09 524
7. SKORUPA, Monika 99 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 31.18 519
8. KONDOLEWICZ, Aleksandra 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 31.45 506
9. ZROBEK, Natalia 99 UKS 190 Lodz 32.19 472

10. FILIPKOWSKA, Dominika 99 MKS "Ros" Pisz 32.42 462
11. PALKA, Maria SO 99 UKP Unia Oswiecim 32.56 456
12. KROL, Oliwia 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 33.06 436
13. NIEMCZYCKA, Julia 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 34.15 395
14. KNAPIK, Weronika SR 99 KS Piatka Chorzow 35.14 363
15. HALAT, Agnieszka 99 Mosm Tychy 35.24 360

14 years

1. WRZOSEK, Iga 00 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 32.41 462
2. WALZ, Kornelia 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 32.56 456
3. MALINOWSKA, Zuzanna 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 33.22 429
4. LIGENZA, Oliwia 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 33.40 422
5. JUNAK, Nikola 00 Delfin Lodz 33.65 413
6. KOWALSKA, Eliza 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 34.98 368
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 17, Girls, 50m Fly, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

7. PABIN, Marta 00 Delfin Lodz 35.13 363
8. WILISOWSKA, Julia 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 38.11 284


